	PLEĂŚE READ	ALL INSTR	RUCTIONS BE	FOREC	OMPLETI		MS	
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REINSTATEMENT								
DOCUMENT # L05000074783					9001454678756 03/10/09010380189***3097.50			
2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box # 3. Malling Office Address					CR2E041 (10/08)			
	Pointe Dr. #2303		100 S. Pointe Dr. #2303			4. State/Country of Formation Florida/USA		
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, el	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida()7/28/2005			
City & State Miami E	Beach, FL	City & State Miami Bea	City & State Miami Beach, FL		6. FEI Number			
<sup>Zip</sup> 33139	Country USA	Zip 33139	Country USA		7. CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS DESIRED	\$5.00 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status	
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent   Name   Peter Taylor   Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)   1521 Alton Rd. #534   Sutte, Apt. #, Etc.   City   Miami Beach   9. 1. being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability company, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S.   Signature of Registered Agent   Registered Agent   Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers   Name of MGRIN Name of Managing Members/Managers   Name of MGRIN Name of Managing Members/Managers   Name of MGRIN Nader Afrooz   100 S. Pointe Dr. #2303 Miami Beach/FL/33139							the entity did not s. By checking this e prior notices were uesting the \$100	
filing t all fee as if r Signature c	S. HAWKES MAR 1-1-2009 EXAMINER fy that I am managing member/managee his reinstatement application the reason s owed by the limited liability company made and e under oath.	for <u>dissol</u> ution has be ave been paid. The in	ustee empowered to exe sen eliminated, the limiter	ecute this appli	cation as provided any name satisfies is true and accurat	the requirements of sec	tion 608.406, F.S., and that II have the same legal effect	